It is possible to connect up to 7 indoor units to a single outdoor unit.
The indoor units may be of different types and even different capacities.
Both inverter and non-inverter units can be connected.
RMX
Super multi plus
Outdoor unit with R-407C
70
w

w
w
.d
a
ik
in
e
u
r
o
p
e
.c
o
m
25 class FTX25JAV1NB FVX25KZV1B FLX25HV1NB CDX25JV1NB - -
35 class FTX35JAV1NB FVX35KZV1B FLX35HV1NB CDX35JV1NB FHYB35FK7V1 FHYC35B7V1
45 class - - - - FHYB45FK7V1 FHYC45B7V1
50 class FTXD50JV1B - FLX50JV1B CDX50JV1NB - -
60 class FTXD60JV1B - FLX60JV1B CDX60JV1NB FHYB60FK7V1 FHYC60B7V1
71 class FTXD71JV1B - - - FHYB71FK7V1 FHYC71B7V1
CONNECTABLE INDOOR UNITS
INDOOR UNIT
Dimensions HxWxD mm
Weight kg